Form 4 20

5/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07536155

Name of Company

Fitness Matnx Limited

I/ We

Anthony John Sargeant, 23-24 Westminster Buildings, Theatre Square, Notlingham, NG1 6LG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company aftach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 22 May 2015

Signed W Date 22 May 2015

J

Bridgewood Financial Solutions Ltd
23-24 Westminster Bulldings

= mmm

Ref FITNO1C/AJS/ISW/EF/TP
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Enar NFfirial Use

29/05/2015 #227
COMPANIES HOUSE



- ‘Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Fitness Matrix Limited

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name ,/eﬂd e/

Signed M

Dated 22 A7, e/ S
7

)

i

*A4BGK70O9*
29/05/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

A0

il

l||

#228




v 'Fltness Matrix Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Boock Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets’

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 4@ Date __ 29 454,_.20/!

NIL



* Fitness Matrix Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 22 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 38,856 35
Banks/Institutions 10,000 00
48,856 35
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 Septemher 2003) (48,856 35)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (48,856 356}
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {48,856 35)

DD

Signature

Date __Z20 4&; LS




12 €1 6102 Aey 51

20 €102 J8A 705 Sdl

(P

| jo | ebeg

aimeubig

S¢ 958'8Y Buielo] sauug £}
000 dgl £3N ‘YHojsoD) Hied anois g JaweH sawer JW 00HY
000 HNB8 OL3N "1eapA 2 SUAL 'peaysaleD ‘9s0j) Uojue|D 0 o AuaH JW 009y
00 0¥8 NV 83N ‘peaysalen 'a0eld| aaeibiniy ‘eual) ssauisng jBUOBUISIL| pEaysSaien) pajwi Buynsuon elaydg 00SD
00 05t Dd0 9L “1e1sayouey ‘piogel] pIO ‘PEOY Joqie | 'SSNOH puBeQ ‘Joold il Pa)IWIT WEWS jUsy 10dD
00 00021 dOL ZL3N ‘sUAL uodn 2)ISEOMBN '90BLI | PUBILIOG ZE UOIUBID YOI0aAY 0/ 1snu] fieyD As|pueH v M BUL 0040
6L 1591 NSL GNH ‘IINH 'peoy ybnold Qog "asnoy abpug JaMod N LOND
002Z92's HO8 L3N ‘auf) uodn a1SEDMBN 'BNUaD DIAID {1ounon A0 S|ISeIMaN QOND
S. €495 YO0 LLYM “oopheH Weosa.) femieD yed Aemisap 1daq 10quo) 3ipaid sjejusy Jueyda LOWD
00 06¢ yjaua sawer 0OWD
00 059 Buial) euojoIp LOID
g€ 6az') VVv9 Zoy 'Buipeay ‘yied ssauisng [Bucnewsiul Buipesy 9oUBUI JOSSY D23159AL| 0o1D
Q0 009 16 LHA 'weyinQ ‘speay Aspjly ‘aauad uasibieay sy UOSISPUDBH pPas) LOHD
00 00001 Xd{ 193N ‘puepaquinyioN ‘Wadiop 1axe MaN | 02dSH 00HD
00 000'C 116 8HQ ‘wewing 0D 'wesuo) ‘abpug Asjuoyg "wie4 Aspaxsem UbiH * Aeueso ey 0D g uos!||3 003D
£C 1/8 vdS /9 '2JiyspioyEls ‘yHomwe ] ‘aauq Aeey ‘wiod Aejay 00€ panwr] Buisean {eipayled 000D
00 Ovy ¥¥6 $IN 'SuA] ucdn sjseomaN ‘weyusd ‘peoy Jepad oy fpunet uoyBuilieg oogo
0T 948'S HEE Zvg ‘yieg ‘pecy |oislig iamoT ‘asenbg ay] 'asnoH sawer IS Jooj4 pug Py widy 0010
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

si0)ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi x13e| Ssaully
P11 suonnjog |eIdueulq poomabplg




